Bus

Bus 547 un3.3auTnduns A1anen - duqunil;Rmutr Salaya
- Lumphini Park

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
muauﬁﬁ(ﬁﬁwm%ﬂﬁﬂ);Lumphini Park (Ratchadamri muauﬁﬁ(ﬁqiwm%ﬂﬁﬂ);Lumphini Park (Ratchadamri
side Stop.2) — wanwnsnatnadgas5(w1aan);Phutthamon- side Stop.2) — wanwnsnatnadgas5(w1aan);Phutthamon-
thon Sai 5 Intersection thon Sai 5 Intersection
102 stops Monday 00:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:00
muauﬁﬁ(ﬁoiwm%ﬂﬁﬂ);Lumphini Park (Ratchadamri
side Stop.2) Wednesday 00:00
BTS dauai(nvaan2/4);Bts Saladaeng (Exit 2/4) Thursday 00:00
GNn1711a5;,Cp Tower Friday 00:00
uﬂnmﬁué;Nararom Intersection

Saturday 00:00
LwﬂmT‘ﬁ(mLSﬁﬁ);Decho Intersection

Sunday 00:00
Jauwn;Wat Khaek

Route info

afaadan 19;Soi Silom 19

Direction: aauauiifi(fvsnasin3iira2);Lumphini Park
W.lanaRu;Lerdsin Hospital (Ratchadamri side Stop.2)

v _ . ) . Stops: 102
v Tstuduunein;Robinson Bang Rak (Opposite)

Trip Duration: 2 hour 45 min

ATNUINIRLIUUIIT;Wat Yannawa (Opposite)
u:Bi2

Jimnsa

9

u.2417
f nu.p 9

IneRumaTuladsnanyaangimw;Rajamagala Uiver-
sity Of Technology Krugthep —7 Ll g

0. 2:06
WU 210

i <,-_-r ik o I REE AT T
UUNUSH - 5 g7 nufe

£l ) ,f—w/
g ~ii] i
- vateun Lrd  §
o o+ ;. 207

Ingns;Wat Sutthi

navaNaIAnIsazwIulan;Fish Marketing Organization — T i, S

o

.];'2.-[:'[':
L'I;'j 08 1
| nul &
Jf /
4 Jffoo.2.02
NSOINWUKIUAS. . e:2:03-
2dap

nsanuInu; Trok Bayan

ax2-10

u¥vlaLgafn(auuLlFnnNa1aan);Asia Tic Company

. . doudas (Y 202
A59U N TSNS WIAIWANY, Wi d5;Ramada Plaza il g
Riverside RN
nssiuLUL i wssUs:z (o0
ARSI BRIS;Wat Ratchasingkhon (Opposite) A3 > s
] i3 i
- v - . 3091 A @ Ope n'Ei'tre.;eJtMap contributors
waulRdeungy 93,a59u1ulaLtain;Soi Charoen Krung 93 e o
' 547 — ums.AeuTnduns danen - ATuAUN; BusMaps

Rmutr Salava - Lumphini Park


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-547-4136911769-740400212
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-547-4136911769-740400212
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-547-4136911769-740400212

dnnilsingnaianszanlng;Police Station Wat Prayakai

AN IRaIntiu1a;Wat Lat Bua Khao (Opposite)
Tsusaulazueyayn;Sermpanya School
naauvAaLLiaN;Bangkholaem Market
LEvdewIungInw;Bangkok Bridge
wenyaAla(d1tineius.i.n.);Buk Ka Lo Intersection
LLﬂﬂulwaaiiﬁ;Mahai Sawan Intersection
wausua1AlEn 5;Soi Ratchadaphisek 5
5UNA195UN6; Thanachart Bank
m\ﬂ]ﬁmmazuaaéﬁ'\wsz;The Mall Thapra (Opposite)
Tsananu1anIwse;Ratchada - Tha Phra Hospital
Tndzmun1vsn naiawg;Railway Talat Phiu
dntinvuanunenaniviy;Bangkok Yai District Office

waANIWSERSIBIN IS G Ul szd mAIngrausu; Tha Phra In-
tersection

Sase9luns9s554;Wat Pradu Nai Songtham

M59UNIUAEUFN1553919;Viboon Business Administration
College (Opposite)

Jauraussid;Wat Nuannoradit
Ts9nanurangy1In3;Phyathai 3 Hospital
LJUm S, watwTsIneN 25/1;Sermmitr
Btsmw%(moaaM);Bts Bangwa (Exit 4)
m‘soiwuwﬁwmﬁﬂamu;Siam University (opposite)
Padlwgsineu 27/1;Soi Phet Kasem 27/1
ATIVIUNAFIAYH 42;Phet Kasem 42 (Opposite)

mSoﬂjﬂuﬁﬁamuﬁhmi'w\iaLﬁa;Khundan Chaoporsua Shrine
(Opposite)

AN TATUNT5ERRg1518:;Wat Chanpradittharam (Op-
posite)

ﬁjuﬂﬁWﬂﬁua%;Kan-Ari Sport Club

4m519117;Wat Rangbua



danfin1an113udwiian;Red Cross Station 11 (Wisetniy-
om)

Fmauuvum;Seacon Bangkae

gauingsinei 39;Phet Kasem 39
ﬁmﬁﬂﬂwﬁiﬂmqLLﬂ;AImshomes Bangkhae
nanauva;Bangkae Market

avTumaTn Tasiau1uLA; Tesco Lotus Bangkae (Opposite)
UEniluavana1ngsy;Nanyang Industrial
u%ﬁmmauﬁa%ﬂﬂ;Castle Peak Company

Paglwgsinsu 45/1;Phet Kasem 45/1
msw]mmazuaaémmﬂ;The Mall Bangkae (Opposite)
Padiwysineu 51;Phet Kasem 51

miosﬁm‘mwmmamwmmg%mqLLﬂ;Kasemrad Bangkae
Hospital (Opposite)

wanNgsInEN-g1a2(w1aan);Phet Kasem-Sai 2 Intersec-
tion

'I'WL%ﬂuémwﬁaﬂﬁuu%;Amnuaysil Thonburi School
Jmun9;Wat Muang

wyuuudnaaviliaFi;Laksong Niwet Village
a1inya299m;Samnak Poosawan
ﬁﬂsﬁLW‘n‘smwu(wé’ﬂaaq);Big C Phet Kasem (Laksong)
PaglwLsLNeu 67;Soi Phet Kasem 67
mso‘ﬁmugﬁmtﬂwgﬁa;Setthakit Village (Opposite)
wanLNgSiNYN 69;Phet Kasem 69 Intersection

U3 uavnisna 91Aa;Nan Yang Knitting Factory Co.,
Ltd.

aaglngsLNed 73/2;Soi Phet Kasem 73/2
AN sLnN;Phet Kasem Market
gaglNTaLNU 77;Soi Phet Kasem 77
PaglWLsLnwu 77/7;Soi Phet Kasem 77/7

gaglngsind 81;Soi Phet Kasem 81



duanisauasla,Aauamanuasial;Nong Khaem
Market

mjﬁ’mmsm;Hansa Market

n:jﬁ'\quﬁﬁ%ﬁﬂ 2 wnsuaumada4;Pongsirichai 2 Village
uanwnsuakmadna4;Phutthamonthon Sai 4

WYL UWSUNAYIN:Phrom Phithak Village
ma’mﬁuauu‘ssﬁ;Sinsomboon Market
Quﬂammw‘ijwﬁu;Health center

na1nN1a;Malee Market

Tswunsna1an1g;Chaokor Factory
nyUuWeBunsIaaiTan 25;Patcharin Villa Village Soi 5

wgﬁmﬁuﬁmmmﬁmaﬂ 21;Sinpattana Thani Village Soi
21

mg'ﬁmnizviuavu;Krathumlom Village

sﬁaﬂﬂsxviua”u 1;Soi Krathumrom 1
mg'ﬁ’muﬂ%um%;Butsarin Village
afauvyUuL3918;Soi Muban Parichat

it ud3aaseamtuiuga;Preecha Village
mwﬁmiwwmma%mmL'J‘ﬁ;Jittawej Hospital (Opposite)
mg'ﬁ'm%mLﬁa,msoﬁmﬂmiﬁnﬂﬁ;Ruam Kua Village
msoimmjﬂmﬁ%umma;Srimilthon Village (Opposite)
Wnsuama(uiaan);Phutthamonthon

uNINsNasuiaaInuaunA1an a1l 3;Mahidol Uni-
versity (Gate 3)

unInandauinadianalsen4;Mahidol University (Gate
4)

nanF1ana1;Sala Ya market

asvLuaniisa We1a1an; Train Sration Salaya
ﬁiﬂﬂﬁsdﬁtﬂawwﬁumma;Phutthamonthon District Office
‘I‘NL%ﬁuuﬁﬂa%mmuﬁ‘szﬁ;Mahidol Witthayanuson School

Tasddnansartanan;Lotus Express Salaya



navaunanluuFianei;Salaya Market

nsuqmﬁmam%mmit‘%a;Department of Naval Strategy

uanwnsuamadgnas(w1aan);Phutthamonthon Sai 5 Inter-
section



Direction

LLUﬂmﬂ5(‘mL‘ﬁ’1);Sai 5 Intersection —
T‘NWmmanwaqﬂ‘sni(ﬁﬁ']‘ﬁm%);Chulalongkorn Hospital
(Ratchadamri Side)

107 stops

Open route schedule

l,wﬂa'm5(6m|,‘f|’1);8ai 5 Intersection

NINUINNTNLNSANTNSNY5190;Naval Education Depart-
ment

mmm‘luﬂmmm;Sala Ya Market
na1nluuA1atan;New Market Salaya

mWsﬂnﬂ‘i\n%ﬂuuﬁma"‘mmuasnl;Mahidol Wittayanusorn
School (Opposite)

ﬁiﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁtnawm'ﬁumma;Phutthamonthon District Office
daniisn lne1a1e1;Srt Sala Ya
#ar9ad;Hua Seng Hong

m\‘lsﬂmuwﬁmmé’ﬂuﬁmammmﬂsxm;Mahidol University
(Opposite Gate 4)

ASVTINUNIINENFLUTARINLSLLTAFANIATLA 1526 2;Mahi-
dol University Salaya Campus Gate 2 (Opposite)

afaed1anen 23;Soi Salaya 23
wmsumma(mwﬁw);Phutthamonthon
ugﬁﬂuﬁ%umma;Srimionthon Village
drua1usiianaiv;Bualaung Restaurent
Tsananuadnaia;Jittawej Hospital (Opposite)
wyuuLEen;Preecha Village
imum%wﬁu(maaﬂ);Wat Nakhon Chuen Chum

AN TSIELUaUUNaIMIURS;Patarabut Nersary (Oppo-
site)

m‘s\‘l‘ﬁmsﬁaaﬂ‘szvjuém;Soi Krathumlom 1 (Opposite)
sﬁaumjﬂmﬂguws;Soi Muban Prathumporn
Mﬁﬁﬂuﬁuﬁmmmﬂ;Sinpattana Thani Village

nyUIUNTIUNSIaa;Patcharin Villa Village

Route schedule

Ll,ﬂﬂa'mS(‘mL‘ﬂw);Sai 5 Intersection —
quwmmaqmaqﬂ5:11(0?'[\15'1‘1161'1%);Chulalongkorn Hospital
(Ratchadamri Side)

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: LLﬂnmUS(‘mvﬁ'\);Sai 5 Intersection
Stops: 107

Trip Duration: 2 hour 44 min


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-547-4136911769-740400212

Tsvunsiainig(anaan);Chaokor Factory
nateua(uLan);Malee Market
narnFuaNYsu(u1Lw1);Sin Som Boon Market

WYLIUNTUNAVING, a5 udnz st iaving;Prompithak
Village

aaulngsinN 116/5;Soi Phet Kasem 116/5

PALLNTILNBN 1 16/3,msofﬁmmjﬁ'mmsm;80i Phet Kasem
116/3

gaglngsined 114;Soi Phet Kasem 114

Paglwgsiney 112/1;Soi Phet Kasem 112/1
fgaglngsined 112;Soi Phet Kasem 112

aadiwasinel 110,44%13Ina1aasuy3;Soi Phet Kasem 110
gaglngsind 108;Soi Phet Kasem 108

PALLNTILNBU 106,mj‘1.vnuﬂ'%l,w‘ﬁs;80i Phet Kasem 106
uv‘ﬁmmﬁmaL“Bﬂmmuﬂ;Southeast Asia University
Tsenenunad e dumas;Wichaivet Inter Hospital
wanauunnsnmadgny 3;Putthamomton Sai 3 Intersection
ﬁvﬂ%Lﬁnsﬁm%LW‘ﬁamuu;Big C Extra Phet Kasem
w15u995n;Rungrak Farm

W@eumanInIIsiu; Thawi Wattana Canel

agagingsiney 102/3;Soi Phet Kasem 102/3
mg'ﬂmm'wgﬁa;Setthakit Village
Tsei3uuauunataumnan;Denla Kindergarten
dnnilsinsranandas;Police Station Laksong
suian#iasey;Post Office Pasicharoen
mg'flml,wsﬁ'smwu 3;Phet Kasem 3 Village
M99 TR Wat Muang (Opposite)

L ugudus 2;Suksan 2 Village

u,s_iﬂLW‘ﬁ‘smuu-a‘mZ(mt{n);Phet Kasem-Sai 2 Intersection



Tsawanualnus1)suLA;Kasemrad Bangkae Hospital

ﬁjuf]u%msmm‘sma‘u 40;Health Center 40
agaungsinei 88;Phet Kasem 88

mazuaaémmﬂ;The Mall Bangkae
mjﬁmﬂms‘smB;Sukpawan 3 Village
TsusauuvuAviia;Bangkhaenuae School
‘T,'sﬂL%ﬂummuaﬁﬁImouﬂ;Pasanusorn Bangkae School
maTnTasau1sua; Tesco Lotus Bangkae
mmmmquﬂ(”laﬁu,nsuo;);Bangkae Market (IT Grand)

ATVVINUIUANAUTSIUINLA;Almshomes Bangkhae (Op-
posite)

Paglngsiney 58/1;Phet Kasem 58/1
gaulngsLNl 58;Phet Kasem 58
msoq]m*ﬁﬂaummm;Seacon Bangkae (Opposie)
Pagiwgsinsu 54;Phet Kasem 54
ATNLINTAS19;Wat Rangbua (Opposite)
AvLNFAUEANN T UaS;Kan-Ar Sport Club
SagunsUsshng1s1u;Wat Chanpradittharam
mamud’lutfs’wﬁatﬁa;Khundan Chaoporsua Shrine
gaglngalneu 42;Phet Kasem 42

gatngsinei 38;Phet Kasem 38
uuNInanaada;Siam University
Btsmw'}](moaanB);Bts Bangwa (Exit 3)

&01il BTS u19ma1;Bts Bangwa Station
LB, ASIT N BDLINTSINEY 25/1;Sermmitr
SnAnna93a;Wat Khuhasawan
Tsananurauv'lw;Bangphai Hospital
5uafju%wﬂsﬁsﬁq;Viboon Business Administration College

waANIWse; Thaphra Intersection



wannInselsvouauuialssaminatauwu; Tha Phra In-
tersection,Prasart Wittaya Anuchon Kindergarten

suy3Wana; Thonburi Plaza
m\‘l‘ﬁmﬁuu%wmeﬁﬁ;Thonburi Plaza (Opposite)
ma:uaaévﬁwsz;The Mall Thapra

ssAudvan, sassuafilen 6;Social Security
Inans171d; Wat Sutthawat

Gﬁaummuaﬁal;Soi Mata Nu Son
Jnanaiina9;Wat Lat Bua Khao
Janszanlng;Wat Phraya Krai

AaelR3aunNgy 99,dn1ilsins1unsuialanssanlng;Soi
Charoen Krung 99

ifufiamaciinaswsaun;Asiarique The Riverfont
Ins1u&vu5;Wat Ratsingkhon

THIUSNUNUISINIATINAD, WU TS5 Ramada Plaza
Bangkok Menam Riverside

uE¥vlalgafn(auulasgnvaian);Asia Tic Company
nsvuuuIulnn;Baan Mai (Opposite)

Atinvuldsediadanszan’lng, nsvuniddauvidiu; Post
Office Wat Phraya Krai

a\'jﬁmsaxwmﬂm;Fish Marketing Organization
d=wuilan;Fish Marketing
Ingns;Wat Sutthi

Tsu3uuan3A3qs1aviu, nsuanuisida;Satri Si Suriyothai
School

Ine1uui1;Wat Yannawa

Tstuduun95n;Robinson Bang Rak

AN TIINELNAAAFY; Lerdsin Hospital (Opposite)
Fun3adaun;Central Silom

wanszuaey;Pramuan Intersection

a5 auan;Phra Si Maha Utama Devi Temple (Wat
Khaek)



wenwa1af(u1aan);Decho Intersection

TsawanuranImnAsaLfeu; The Bangkok Christian Hospi-
tal

BTS d1amy(n1vaani);Bts Saladaeng (Exit 1)

Tﬂwmmanwa\m55&(0’2‘[\15'1%91'1%);Chulalongkorn Hospital
(Ratchadamri Side)

547 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nong Khaem

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



